May 30 2024 (09:24) India Rail Info

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

TIR

KTU
PTB
SRR
oTP
PGT

PTJ
TUP
ED
SA
T
KPD
All
TRL
PER

MAS

Mangaluru Central - MGR Chennai Central Mail (PT)/12602 - SF - SR
MAQ/Mangaluru Central (Mangalore) to CLT/Kozhikode Main (Calicut)
3h 32m - 221 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
Mangaluru Central 13:55 1 |1 0 73
(Mangalore)
Manjeshwar 14:09 14:10 m |2 |1 17 |75
Kasaragod 14:33 14:35 2m |1 |1 46 |77
Kanhangad 14:53 14:54 m |1 |1 69 |58
Charvattur 15:09 15:10 im (2 |1 84 |68
Payyanur 15:23 15:24 Tm |2 |1 98 |70
Payangadi 15:34 15:35 im (2 |1 110 |60
Kannur (Cannanore) 15:57 16:00 3m |3 |1 132 |69
Thalassery 16:18 16:20 2m |2 |1 153 |62
Mahe 16:29 16:30 m (2 |1 162 |59
Vadakara 16:43 16:45 2m |1 |1 175 |69
Quilandi (Koyilandi) 17:04 17:05 m (2 |1 197 |66
Kozhikode Main 17:27 17:30 3m (1 |1 221 |43
(Calicut)
Ferok 17:44 17:45 Tm |1 1 231 |48
Parappanangadi 18:04 18:05 Tm (2 |1 246 |54
Tanur 18:14 18:15 m (3 |1 254 |37
Tirur 18:28 18:30 2m |3 |1 262 |50
Kuttippuram 18:48 18:50 2m |2 |1 277 |61
Pattambi 19:08 19:10 2m |2 |1 296 |35
Shoranur Junction 19:30 19:35 5m |5 |1 307 |41
Ottappalam 19:54 19:55 Tm (1 |1 320 |59
Palakkad Junction 20:27 20:30 3m |4 |1 351 |34
(Palghat)
Podanur Junction 21:59 22:00 Tm |3 |1 401 (49
Tiruppur 22:53 22:55 2m |2 |1 445 |67
Erode Junction 23:40 23:45 5m |1 [1 495 |69
Salem Junction 00:37 00:40 3m (2 |2 555 |70
Jolarpettai Junction 02:23 02:25 2m (0 |2 675 |80
Katpadi Junction 03:28 03:30 2m |2 |2 760 |76
Arakkonam Junction 04:18 04:20 2m (2 |2 821 |70
Tiruvallur 04:43 04:45 2m |1 |2 848 |87
Perambur 05:10 05:12 2m |1 |2 884 |6
MGR Chennai Central 06:10 36 |2 |839 |-

May 30 2024 (09:24) https://indiarailinfo.com

15
10
11

17
24
29
33

397
306
171
280
400
215
85

47

SR

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR




